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Schuldt, Dirk
Zingel, Robert
Kral, Robert
Gebhardt, David
Domaschk, Ulli
Brosig, Mario

Schattries, Maximilian

Hebold, Markus
Licbarski, Angelo
Hanisch, Manuel
Gebhardt, Lucas
Klose, Steven

BarfuB, Silvio
Kretschmer, Jan

Noke, Alexander

Schiitze, Rocco
Kliem, Stefan
Weinhold, Karsten
Herrmann, Linda

Lichter, Michael
Ramazan, Turgut
Schoen, Chris
Noack, Norman
Jautze, Uwe
Zingel, Martin
Linke, Rainer
Schuldt, Jonas
Menzel, René

Kral, Anna

Geiller, Silke
Stromz, Stephan

Spielerwertung Herbst 2023

Teiln.
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Punkte

73
72
66
49
47
43
41
32
31
30
28
28

22
19

17

15
15
15
14
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Spiele

15
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Diff.

-2
-4

53
51
50
37
37
34
34
26
23
23
24
23

19
16

13

13
14
13
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Sitze

1
10
1"
10
17
16
29
27
22
19
25
30

34
13

30

14
29
26
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